
Columbus Day BashColumbus Day Bash
Showcase TournamentShowcase Tournament

Where: Hartford/ Norwich, Where: Hartford/ Norwich, 
ConnecticutConnecticut

When: October 9th - 11th, 2021When: October 9th - 11th, 2021
Ages: 16u - 18uAges: 16u - 18u

Price: $949Price: $949

Did you know?Did you know?
Firecracker Sports has Firecracker Sports has 
Teamed up with USA Teamed up with USA 

Softball of CT to Bring Softball of CT to Bring 
you Certified Showcase you Certified Showcase 

Tournaments!Tournaments!

@Firecracker Softball@Firecracker_sb Firecracker Sports@firecrackerSB

Firecracker Sports Provides At Least 4 Games Plus Much MoreFirecracker Sports Provides At Least 4 Games Plus Much More

- Social Media Coverage of Players- Social Media Coverage of Players

- Verified and Updated Statistics for Each Player- Verified and Updated Statistics for Each Player

- Best College and High School Fields in the Area- Best College and High School Fields in the Area

- Our Own Hotel Network Giving Everyone a Stress Free Travel- Our Own Hotel Network Giving Everyone a Stress Free Travel

- College Coaches Scouting and Evaluating throughout the - College Coaches Scouting and Evaluating throughout the 

TournamentTournament
How Would Players get the most out of a How Would Players get the most out of a 

Firecracker Sports Weekend?Firecracker Sports Weekend?

- Sign up for the College Showcase on October - Sign up for the College Showcase on October 
8th for individual Players8th for individual Players

- Create a Premium PlayersHub Profile on our - Create a Premium PlayersHub Profile on our 
Website to keep Track of Statistics and metrics Website to keep Track of Statistics and metrics 

for College Coachesfor College Coaches

Sign up on our website Here: www.Firecrackersports.comSign up on our website Here: www.Firecrackersports.com

Contact Softball Operations CoordinatorContact Softball Operations Coordinator
Dan LaCorbiniere for any Questions:Dan LaCorbiniere for any Questions:

 Cell: 1 (401) 486 - 9964 Cell: 1 (401) 486 - 9964
Email: Dan@firecrackersports.comEmail: Dan@firecrackersports.com



c

TEAM SCOUT DAYSTEAM SCOUT DAYS
2021 Dates are Now Available!2021 Dates are Now Available!

When:When:
Any Day Free for us is free for you!Any Day Free for us is free for you!

Where:Where:
Anywhere your team wants!Anywhere your team wants!

Price:Price:
$199 per player for a workout only$199 per player for a workout only

oror
$225 per player for the workout and game$225 per player for the workout and game

@Firecracker Softball@Firecracker_sb Firecracker Sports@firecrackerSB

Firecracker Sports Team Scout Days are Styled to give players the best resources by Firecracker Sports Team Scout Days are Styled to give players the best resources by 

providing a College Recruitment Video, Pitching and Hitting Metrics from Rapsodo providing a College Recruitment Video, Pitching and Hitting Metrics from Rapsodo 

Devices, Hitters IQ Tests and Social Media Coverage of the Whole Event! At Each Team Devices, Hitters IQ Tests and Social Media Coverage of the Whole Event! At Each Team 

Scout Day there will be at Scout Day there will be at minimum 5 College Coachesminimum 5 College Coaches with a possibility for more. with a possibility for more.

What Does a Scout Day look like?What Does a Scout Day look like?
Dynamic Warm-upsDynamic Warm-ups
Timed Home to FirstTimed Home to First

Offensive and Defensive EvaluationsOffensive and Defensive Evaluations
Small Grouped Skills and Drills Session with a College CoachSmall Grouped Skills and Drills Session with a College Coach

Rapsodo Pitching and Hitting MetricsRapsodo Pitching and Hitting Metrics
(Optional) Game - Can be added for extra per player(Optional) Game - Can be added for extra per player

Sign up on our website Here: Sign up on our website Here: www.Firecrackersports.comwww.Firecrackersports.com

Scan me for More Info!Scan me for More Info!

Single Player looking for exposure?
We Have College Showcase Camps Available!

Price is $150 per Player with a Free Month of Our 
Advanced PlayersHub Profile.
Playing in the Tournament? 
Take an Additional $25 off!


